
TAP Las Vegas (87)

9-BALL TUESDAYS GRAND SLAM -

GOODTIMEZ IN-HOUSE (23130)

Next Shoot Date: 02/26/2019
Session Team Totals Through 08/14/2018

Generated: 02/20/2019

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

218406 9 CORONA 45 30 4 1 08/14/2018

218408 9 ON CUE 43 32 3 2 08/14/2018

218410 9 RACKS 'N BALLZ 38 37 1 4 08/14/2018

218405 9 OVER THE HILL AND STILL
PLAYING

36 39 3 2 08/14/2018

218404 9 BALL BUSTERS 35 40 2 3 08/14/2018

218409 9 RACK OUT 28 47 2 3 08/14/2018

Team Name: 9 CORONA Team ID: 218406
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

252062 5 SHANNON HUGHES 63 56 9 6 15 09/07/2019

225989 5 ALFREDO MARTINEZ 53 45 9 6 15 05/20/2019

286519 4 ROBERT PRATT 44 34 8 5 13 08/01/2019

210293 4 LAWRENCE 'BUGGS'
GRILLETT

35 37 10 5 15 11/22/2019

113680 2 DEBBIE DIOS 19 29 8 6 14 09/27/2019

293613 1 MICHELLE MONAZYM 2 4 0 2 2 06/25/2019

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

195242 4 HAROLD SHIMOJO 0 0 0 0 0 09/05/2019

277322 2 LESLIE HUGHES 0 0 0 0 0 01/15/2020



Team Name: 9 ON CUE Team ID: 218408
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

287187 6 TOMMY LIPPS 84 44 9 5 14 09/02/2019

230066 5 JACK JAROCKI 57 41 7 7 14 09/06/2019

287177 5 CHRISTY LIPPS 41 20 8 4 12 09/02/2019

251602 5 BRUCE DEAVOURS 40 33 6 7 13 09/06/2019

231592 4 FRED SISTILLI 38 19 9 2 11 09/06/2019

210697 4 BOBBY SHEARER 25 25 4 5 9 01/08/2020

221884 4 ZANE MEDLIN 3 8 0 2 2 09/06/2018

282827 2 TRISH PORTER 0 0 0 0 0 02/03/2019

Team Name: 9 RACKS 'N BALLZ Team ID: 218410
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

233444 4 JUSTIN ROGERS 44 44 8 8 16 01/20/2020

275182 5 STEVE KALIKHMAN 43 37 8 7 15 01/10/2020

112273 7 RANDY KUKLA 41 14 5 1 6 01/20/2020

211311 5 SCOTT MODEN 29 28 4 4 8 01/28/2021

284071 4 TOMMY SPEED 29 35 5 7 12 05/02/2019

256212 4 DENNIS SMITH 26 30 3 5 8 11/20/2019

292741 5 JEREMY WIELANDER 23 11 5 1 6 05/22/2020

227829 3 TARKHA(TK) BARBEDO 5 10 0 4 4 01/20/2019

Team Name: 9 OVER THE HILL AND STILL PLAYING Team ID: 218405
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

283510 5 NICK UWANAWICH 61 58 8 7 15 03/15/2019

195358 5 BOB CHANDLER 37 33 8 4 12 09/09/2019

238993 4 JEFF HEMINGER 34 32 7 6 13 01/30/2019

289934 2 JOHN EARLY 29 36 7 8 15 01/11/2020

197663 2 LINDA CHANDLER 9 25 3 5 8 05/15/2019

215013 3 MIKE ALEGRIA 8 7 2 1 3 09/07/2019

292502 2 DONNA HEMINGER 5 22 1 6 7 05/14/2019

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 9 0 2 2



Team Name: 9 BALL BUSTERS Team ID: 218404
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286985 5 TOM KOZLOWSKI 43 53 6 8 14 08/29/2019

287173 3 MICHAEL MOLISEE 28 38 5 8 13 09/02/2019

239018 5 PETE GEISLER 27 29 4 3 7 09/06/2019

287175 3 JOHN HAMILTON 22 36 5 6 11 09/02/2019

292501 3 ERIC MORIN 18 33 4 8 12 05/14/2019

287174 3 JANINE LOWEN 16 14 7 3 10 09/02/2019

287170 3 JANET NUSZBAUM 13 23 3 4 7 09/02/2018

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

250682 4 JOE JARAMILLO 0 0 0 0 0 09/05/2019

Team Name: 9 RACK OUT Team ID: 218409
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

190722 5 ZEH HOLCOMB 57 64 7 11 18 01/12/2020

230369 3 MICHAEL MOSSE 46 52 8 11 19 02/02/2020

233513 4 RUDY BUYAO 35 38 6 7 13 09/11/2019

69104 5 GEORGE(BRAD) HUFFMAN 31 37 3 6 9 05/20/2019

29497 5 GLEN IVY 23 32 4 5 9 06/14/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 4 0 3 3

290895 2 TERESA RUBIO 2 10 0 3 3 02/06/2019

293612 3 LAURA HARDIE 1 5 0 1 1 06/25/2019

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

287187 TOMMY LIPPS 6 65.62% 9 14 44 64.29% 108.29



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

231592 FRED SISTILLI 4 66.67% 9 11 30 81.82% 111.82

195358 BOB CHANDLER 5 52.86% 8 12 38 66.67% 104.67

210293 LAWRENCE 'BUGGS' GRILLETT 4 48.61% 10 15 37 66.67% 103.67

252062 SHANNON HUGHES 5 52.94% 9 15 42 60.00% 102.00

225989 ALFREDO MARTINEZ 5 54.08% 9 15 38 60.00% 98.00

286519 ROBERT PRATT 4 56.41% 8 13 33 61.54% 94.54

287177 CHRISTY LIPPS 5 67.21% 8 12 27 66.67% 93.67

283510 NICK UWANAWICH 5 51.26% 8 15 38 53.33% 91.33

238993 JEFF HEMINGER 4 51.52% 7 13 29 53.85% 82.85

275182 STEVE KALIKHMAN 5 53.75% 8 15 29 53.33% 82.33

230066 JACK JAROCKI 5 58.16% 7 14 32 50.00% 82.00

233444 JUSTIN ROGERS 4 50.00% 8 16 29 50.00% 79.00

286985 TOM KOZLOWSKI 5 44.79% 6 14 30 42.86% 72.86

211311 SCOTT MODEN 5 50.88% 4 8 20 50.00% 70.00

233513 RUDY BUYAO 4 47.95% 6 13 22 46.15% 68.15

251602 BRUCE DEAVOURS 5 54.79% 6 13 21 46.15% 67.15

190722 ZEH HOLCOMB 5 47.11% 7 18 24 38.89% 62.89

284071 TOMMY SPEED 4 45.31% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

29497 GLEN IVY 5 41.82% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

210697 BOBBY SHEARER 4 50.00% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

256212 DENNIS SMITH 4 46.43% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

69104 GEORGE(BRAD) HUFFMAN 5 45.59% 3 9 14 33.33% 47.33



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

287174 JANINE LOWEN 3 53.33% 7 10 17 70.00% 87.00

113680 DEBBIE DIOS 2 39.58% 8 14 25 57.14% 82.14

230369 MICHAEL MOSSE 3 46.94% 8 19 31 42.11% 73.11

287175 JOHN HAMILTON 3 37.93% 5 11 24 45.45% 69.45

289934 JOHN EARLY 2 44.62% 7 15 20 46.67% 66.67

287173 MICHAEL MOLISEE 3 42.42% 5 13 19 38.46% 57.46

197663 LINDA CHANDLER 2 26.47% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

292501 ERIC MORIN 3 35.29% 4 12 14 33.33% 47.33


